
Mizoram
Day Date Holiday

Saturday 1 January New Year’s Day
Sunday 2 January New Year Holiday
Tuesday 11 January Missionary Day
Wednesday 26 January Republic Day
Sunday 20 February State Day
Friday 4 March Chapchar Kut
Saturday 19 March Holi
Thursday 14 April Mahavir Jayanti
Friday 15 April Good Friday
Tuesday 3 May Eid-ul-Fitr
Monday 16 May Buddha Purnima
Wednesday 15 June Young Mizo Association Day
Thursday 30 June Remna Ni
Wednesday 6 July Mizo Hmeichhe Insuikhawm Pawl Day
Sunday 10 July Bakrid / Eid al Adha
Tuesday 9 August Muharram
Monday 15 August Independence Day
Sunday 2 October Gandhi Jayanti
Wednesday 5 October Vijaya Dashami
Sunday 9 October Eid-e-Milad
Tuesday 25 October Diwali
Tuesday 8 November Guru Nanak Jayanti
Saturday 24 December Christmas Holiday
Sunday 25 December Christmas Day
Monday 26 December Christmas Holiday
Saturday 31 December New Year Eve


